

Absolute Communication

785, Pocket-E Mayur Vihar-II, Delhi- 110091, Ph. 011 2272 5301 Email:- com.absolute@gmail.com

TAX INVOICE

Bill No.: AC/2019-20/015

GSTIN No. 07AAGPG4672C1ZZ

PAN: AAGPG4672C

Date: 22/05/2019

Size Col. Cm.: 4 x 8 sqcm. Rate Col. Cm.: 35/-sqcm.

R.O. No .:

Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited

Office No. 3, IInd Floor, P 37/38, Gomti Complex, Near Ahlcon Public School,

Mayur Vihar Phase-1, New Delhi - 110091

State: New Delhi

State Code: 07

Place of Supply New Delhi

GSTIN NO. 07AAACG5240P1ZF

PAN: AAACG5240P

PARTICULARS	SAC Code	AMOUNT (RS.)
Being charges for publishing Advertisement in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) in Delhi edition.	9983	1,120
Taxable Amount		1,120
Add - CGST @ 2.5%		28
Add - SGST @ 2.5%		28
Total		
(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Seventy	Seven Only)	

Wether GST is payable on revrse charge basis - NO
All cheques are to be drawn in favour of "Absolute Communication"
FUND TRF DETAIL -FOR DIRECT TRF

Name: Absolute Communication
Bank Name: Punjab National Bank

CURRENT A/C NO. 4408002100502080

IFSC CODE: PUNB0440800

BANK BRANCH: OCF Institutional Area Pkt-B, Mayur Vihar Phase-II, Delhi-110091 For Absolute Communication

Kuldeep Gupta Authorised Signatory

Note:

Interest will be charged @24% p.a. If the bill is not paid within 7 days. All disputes shall be subject to the jurisdiction of Delhi Courts only.

FORM G - INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

	1	(Under Regulation 36A (1)	of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy		
	E	D.Dr. mare	of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy or Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 F PARTICULARS		
	1	Name of the corporate dela	PARTICULARS		
	12	I Date of incorporation of	VARDHMAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED		
	3		121/10/200/		
	4	Corporate identity number / limited liabili	ty U45400DL2007PTC169313		
	5	identification number of corporate debtor	1000111000313		
	鷠		pal Registered Office: WZ-22, Second Floor, Vashista		
æ					
1	0	misulvency commencement data of the			
а	83	corporate debtor			
L					
1	7	Date of invitation of expression of interest			
L			May 21, 2019		
	8	Eligibility for resolution applicants under	(Original : April 14, 2019)		
		section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	IMPR&CO. F-62 IGE Lainst No.		
1.		the code is available at:	New Delhi-110024. The same can also be obtaine		
10	0	Norma - 61 - 12 II II	via email at ip.manishgupta31@gmail.com		
1		Norms of ineligibility applicable under secti	On M P R P. Co. F.Co. Lorens (e) gmail.com		
		29A are available at:	on M P R & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Deli		
-	1		The same can also be obtained in any		
110	011	Last date for receipt of expression of interes			
			June 05, 2019		
11	1][Date of Issue of provisional list of prospective	(Original : April 29, 2019)		
			e June 15, 2019		
12	L	ast date for submission of objections to	(Original : May 9, 2019)		
	l n	rovisional list	June 20, 2019		
13	Th	Date of issue of final list of prospective	(Original : May 14, 2019)		
88	1.	acclusion in in all list of prospective	June 30, 2019		
			(Original : May 24, 2019)		
279	10	ate of issue of information memorandum,	June 20, 2019		
8			Julie 20, 2019		
2			(Original : May 14, 2019)		
5					
			The Request for Resolution Plan, Evaluation matrix,		
1	m	emorandum and further information			
1		and rutiller information			
1			addressed to ip.manishgupta31@gmail.com.		
1			Information Momentum Buptas1@gmail.com.		
1					
1					
1					
1	Las	t date for submission of resolution			
			July 20, 2019		
IN	Vla	nner of submittee	(Original: June 13 2010)		
In	PSI	olution profession plans to	By email to in manishments 21.0		
E	-01		Registered Post or Hand D. B.		
16			envelope at M. P. P. C. Person Sealed		
7 N	Vla	nner of submitting resolution plans to olution professional	discretion of the RP/Coc. July 20, 2019 (Original : June 13, 2019) By email to ip.manishgupta31@gmail.com or, by Registered Post or Hand Delivery in sealed envelope at M. B. P. R. C.		

18 Estimated date for submission of resolution plan to the Adjudicating Authority for

approval

19 Name and registration number of the resolution professional Name, Address and e-email of the resoluti professional, as registered with the Board

21 Address and email to be used for

correspondence with the resolution professional Further Details are available at or with

23 Date of publication of Form G

NETWORK LIMITED tegd. Office: W-39, Okhla Industrial Ares Phase II, New Delhi – 110 020, E-mail id: network.limited@gmail.com Website: www.networklimited.net, Ph. No.: 011-41067060 CIN: L32209DL1989PLC034797

CIN: L32209DL1989PLC034797

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 28th day of May, 2019 at 03:00 P.M. inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2019.

For Network Limited School 2015 P.M. School 2015 For Network Limited

Date: 21.05.2019 Place: New Delhi

Ashok Sawhney Director

JYOTIRGAMYA ENTERPRISES LTD

Regd. Office: Office No. 3, Ilnd Floor, F 37/38, Gomti Complex, Pandav Nagar, Mayur Vihar, Phase-1, East Delhi- 11 CIN: L24100DL1986PLC234423 Ph: +91-9205562494,

Email: jyotirgamyaenterprises@gm Website- www.jeltrade.com

Website- www.jeltrade.com
NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEB (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015. that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited will be held on Thursday. 30° May, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company, inter alia transact the following businesses (a) to consider, discuss and if thought fit to approve the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31° March, 2019 (b) Any other matter with the permission of the Chair and Majority of Directors. The trading window for dealing in securities of the Company will remain closed for all specified persons for the abovementioned purpose from 21°May, 2019 to 1° June, 2019. The said notice may be accessed at the Company's website at http://www.jeltrade.com or at Stock Exchange's website https://www.besindia.com/stock-share-price/jyotirgamya-enterprises-Limited

For Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited

Place : New Delhi

Sanchit Jais Company Secretary A.F. ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: DSM-334, DLF TOWERS, 3rd Floor, SHIVAJI MARG, New Delhi-110015 Tel. +91 11 45084850 E-mail: admin@ridh.in

CIN: L18100DL1983PLC016354 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 30th May, 2019 at 1:00 P.M. at Registered Office of the Company at DSM-334, DLF TOWERS, 3rd Florr, SHIVAJI MARG, DELHI-1100 5 inter alia, to consider, shorry and take on record the approve and take on record the Standarone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019. Also, in continuation of our earlier letter dated April 05, 2019, in compliance with the provisions of SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015, as amended and the Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading (the "Code") under the provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015, the trading window for dealing in securities of the Company had already been closed for the Insiders covered under the Code, with effect from April 05, 2019 and same shall reopen after the end of 48 hours after the results are made public. The said notice may be assessed on the website of the relevant stock exchange.

By order of the Board For A F Enterprises Limited

Date: 21st may, 2019 Abhishek Singh Place: New Delhi Whole Time Director

MANISH GUPTA

Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024 At IBBI website - May 22, 2019 Newspaper publication - May 22, 2019

velope at M P R & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpat No

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01131/2018-19/11826 M P R & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpat Nagar-II, N Delhi-110024

Email Address: ip.manishgupta31@gmail.co M P R & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpat Nagar-II, New

M P K & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024 Email Address: ip.manishgupta31@gmail.ogm With the Resolution Professional Mr. Manish Gupta | M P R & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpa

New Delhi-110024. July 28, 2019

Original: July 13, 2019)

Place : Delhi Date : May 21, 2019

Resolution Professional In the matter of Vardhman Buildtech Private Limited IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01131/2018-19/11826 M P R & Co., E-62, LGF, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024 Email: ip.manishgupta31@gmail.com



CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

EAST

PATPARGANJ: CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, PREET VIHAR: AD BRIDGE COMMU-NICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, SHAKARPUR: PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

Place: Jaipur

AUTOLITE (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. Office: D-469, Road No 9A, VK I Area, Jaipur-302013, Rajasthan

E-mail:investors@autopal.com | Website: www.autopal.com CIN: L31506RJ1977PLC001738

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, "1/2019-20" Meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled on Thursday **30TH day of May, 2019** at D-469, Road No 9A, V.K.I Area, Jaipur- 302013 inter alia to consider and to take on record the Stand alone and Consolidated Audited financial statement for the financial year ended on 31st day of March,

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website at http://www.autopal.com/announcements.php and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and http://www.nseindia.com.

For Autolite (India) Limited

Sd/-

Date: 16.05.2019

Vishal Agarwal (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) INDUSTRIES LIMITED 899DL1994PLC059950 Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I

w Delhi- 110020 10121 Fax: +91-11-41058461 nfo@pushpsons.com, www.pushpsons.com

read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Requirements) Regulation, 2015, notice ing of Board of Directors of the Company is reday, May 30, 2019 at New Delhi, inter-alia 3 Audited Financial Results (Standalone) of quarier ended March 31, 2019.

accessed on the Company's Website at om also on the website of the stock seindia.com. By order of the Boar

For Pushpsons Industries Limited Pankaj Jain DIN: 00001923

लिमिटेड

रामपुर-244901 फोन: 011-45017000

क्षित वितीय परिणामों का सारे

लाखों में चिट		समेवि	क्त	
		समाप्त	वर्ष	
मार्च, 2018 अकेशित)	31 (मार्च, 2019 अकेक्षित)	31 1	Mental 1
11201.17		11528.67		11053.49
2986.10	T	2499.23		2951.37
2986.10	+	2468.55	+	2951.37
2,422.35		1993.2	1	2405.23
2412.	49	1971.5	9	2394.31
	1	1316.	16	1316.16
1316	.16	1310.	-	
18.40		15	.14	18.2
98000	8.40	1:	.14	18.2

समीक्षा के अधीन थे, ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा केए गए। सांविधिक अंकेक्षकों का समीक्षा

क एक्सचैंज में दाखिल की गई 31 मार्च, हा सार है। साविधिक अंकेक्षकों के समीक्षा रूप हमारी वेबसाईट www.indianton-ह अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश से टोनर्स एंड डेबलपर्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-(सुशील जैन) अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक DIN: 00323952

PyotirgaMyaenterprises Ltd.

Regd. Office: Office No. 3, Ind Floor, P37/38, Gomfi Complex, Pandav Nagar,
Mayur Vihar, Phase-1, East Dalhi-110091
CIN: 124100DL1986PLC234423
Ph: +91-9205562494,
Email: jyotirgamyaenterprises@gmail.com
Wobsite- www.jeltrade.com
NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with
Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors
of the Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited will
be held on Thursday, 30° May, 2019 at the
Registered Office of the Company, inter alia
transact the following businesses (a) to
consider, discuss and if thought fit to approve
the Audited Financial Results for the quarter
and year ended on 31° March, 2019 (b) Any
other matter with the permission of the Chair
and Majority of Directors. The trading window
for dealing in securities of the Company will
remain closed for all specified persons for
the abovementioned purpose from 21°May.
2019 to 1° June, 2019.
The said notice may be accessed at the
Company's website at
http://
www.leitrade.com or at Stock Exchange's
website https://www.bseindia.com/stock.
share-price/jyotirgamya-enterprises-Lidife/
539246/

Sanchit Jaiswal Company Secretary Date : 21.05.2019 Place : New Delhi

इलाहाबाद बैंक

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) विश्वास की परंपरा



प्रधान कार्यालय : 2, नेताजी सुभाष रोड, कोलकाता - 700001

सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी विभाग, प्रधान कार्यालय

आरएफपी संदर्भ. संख्या प्रका/डीआईटी/एचडरूयू एएमसी/2019-20/135 दिनांक:21.05.2019 आरएफ़पा सदभ. सख्या.प्रकाण्डाआइट्याएचडब्ल्यू-एय्मसा/र्याच-र्याग उठा विभावः रा.प्रज.र्याच इलाहाबाद बैंक पात्र बोली लगानेवालों से "इलाहाबाद बैंक में सर्वर, स्टोरेज एवं अन्य हार्डवेयर हेतु विस्तृत एएमसी उपलब्ध करने" के लिए बोलियों आमंत्रित करता है। विस्तृत विवरण हेतु कृपया बैंक की अधिकारिक वेबसाइाट, <u>www.allahabadbank.in</u> सर्वर ने देव वेबसाइट अध्यक्ष tonderwizard com/abhank देखें।

मुख्य प्रबंधक (सूप्रौ)

ावस्तृत (वपरण हतु कृपया बक का आवकारक प्रवत्ताशन, <u>www.ananau</u> एवं ई-टेडर वेबसाइट <u>www.tenderwizard.com/abbank</u> देखें। इस आरएफपी से संबंधित परिशिष्ट, यदि कोई हो, के लिए कृपया उपर उल्लिखित वेबसाइट देखें।

OSBI

प्लेटफॉर्म इंजीनियरिंग-2, स्टेट बैंक ग्लोबल आईटी सेंटर, सेक्टर-11, सीबीडी बेलापुर, नवी मुंबई - 400 614.

प्रस्ताव हेतु निवेदन

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक ने स्टेट बैंक समूह के लिए "सेन्ट्रलाइण्ड एप्लिकेशन परफॉर्मेन्स मॉनिटरिंग सॉल्यूशन की प्राप्ति, कार्यान्वयन और निगरानी समर्थन" के लिए प्रस्ताव हेतु अनुरोध (आरएफपी नं. SBI/GITC/Platform Engineering-II/2019/2020/606 दिनांकः 20/05/2019 जारी किया है. कृपया बैंक की वेबसाइट www.sbi.co.in या https://bank.sbi पर 'प्रोक्योरमेन्ट न्यूज' देखें.

स्थानः नवी मुंबई दिनांकः /22.05.2019

उप महाप्रबंधक (पीई-॥)

अरावली सिक्युरिटीज एण्ड फाइनांस लिमिटेड

CD L67120HR1980PL.C039125

CD L67120HR1980PL.C039125

पंजी. कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं. 421 तल, राइडर हाउस, सेक्टर 44, गुड़गाँच, -122003, हरियाणा
कीर्मलः info@arayalisecurities.com, वेबसाईटः www.arayalisecurities.com
कीर्मलः info@arayalisecurities.com, वेबसाईटः www.arayalisecurities.com
कीर्मलः info@arayalisecurities.com, वेबसाईटः www.arayalisecurities.com
कीर्मलः info@arayalisecurities.com, वेबसाईटः अफेसित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार
कि. लाह

मा	इमेल: info@arayalisecurities.com; हैगल: info@arayalisecurities.com; रेगडएलॉन अंदें र्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिए स्टेगडएलॉन अंदें		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	विवरण	31.3.2019	31.12.2018 (अनंकेक्षित)	31.3.2018 (अंकेक्षित)	31.3.2019 (अंकेक्षित)	(अकेक्षित
		(अंकेक्षित)	Contract of the Contract of th	140.15	269.32	155.
		25.36	142.13		(364.06)	(43.6
	मने में पूर्व	(19.84)	81.49		-	
	ल आय ह से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व ह से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद		81.49	00		
t	से पूर्व अविध के लिए शुद्ध लाग (डान) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधीरण मदा प्र प्र	(36.78)			1 00	
				85.97	(30,	
तर र	। पूर्व अवाब फरिएन 3 बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं अवधा अलाजा इंब हेतु कुल जाम आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाम/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक अ इंब हेतु कुल जामिल			8 1515.3	8 1515.3	8 151
400	के बेत कल व्यापक आप (अना १७	1515.3	8 1515.3	8 1515.5	- (2111.51	COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.
			- 100	-	- (2111	1 (1)30
इकि	वटी शेयर पूजा	Canil		-	1000	
आर्रा	क बाँचे । हरी शेसर पूर्जी क्षत (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनमूंल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अति			- ·	56 F. (2.5	1) ₹. ((
		下. (0.2			56 8. (2.5 56 8. (2.5	1) ₹. (
आय प्रति	शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का)	₹. (0.2	4) 表 0.	54		State of the state

ाटप्पणाः 1. 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिये कम्पनी के स्टैण्डएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 21 मई, 2019 को

आयाजत उनका बठक म ानदशक महल हारा अनुभादत ाकय गय। 2. कम्पनी के सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षकों ने 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त वर्ष के लिये कम्पनी की ऑडिट की है तथा संबंधित रिपोर्ट संबंधित स्टॉक एक्सचैंजी में

जमा ।कथा जा रहा ह। 3. उपरोक्त सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचैंज में दाखिल की गई 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष असमना संचा र एलाजाङाजार / ाचानथमन, 2015 का ाचानथमन 33 क अतमत स्टाक एक्सचज म द्याखल का गइ 31 माप, 2019 का समाप्त तमाहा तथा वर्ष के स्टैंडएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारुप का सार है। 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के स्टैंडएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारुप क स्टडएलान विताय पारणामा क विस्तृत प्रारंप का सार है। 31 मीच, 2019 का समाप्त तमाहा तथा वेष क स्टडएलान विताय पारणामा की स्टॉक एक्सचैंज की वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्मनी की वेबसाईट (www.aravalisecurities.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्टाक एक्सचंज का वंबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पना का वंबसाइट (www.aravalisecurities.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

4. 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के ऑकड़े 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त वर्ष तथा संबंधित वित्त वर्ष की अंतिम तिमाही तक तिथि तक वर्ष के प्रकाशित
ओकड़े के संदर्भ में अंकेक्षित ओकड़ों के बीच संतुलक ऑकड़े हैं।

5. जहां भी जकरी हुआ एवं निमाही। वर्ष के ओकड़े प्रमर्गीकिय प्रमर्काधिका किये गये हैं।

जहां भी जरुरी हुआ, पूर्व तिमाही/ वर्ष के ऑकड़े पुनर्वगीकृत/ पुनर्व्वास्थित किये गये हैं।

तिश्वि: 21 मई, 2019

देवाशीष पोद्दार निदेशक

स्थानः गुड़गाँच ओवरसीज बेंक

एनए फर्स्ट (आईओबी जिला फ

चल/अचल सम्पतियों की बिक्री के लिये बिक्री सूचना

[प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली के नियम 6(2)/8(6) के प्रावधान के अंतर्गत] ाता है कि इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक के पास गिरवी/या नीचे वर्णित चल/अचल सम्पत्तियों जिसका इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा कब्जा किया गया है की यहां नीचे

[प्रतिभूति । हित (प्रयास) ।ता है कि इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक के पास गिरवी/या नीचे वर्णित	चल/अचल सम्पत्तियों जिसका इंडियन आजरता प	कर	ब्जा का आरक्षित धरोहर राशि
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	314M 41	1000	बोली वृद्धि
ा राशि अशोक कमार के स्वामित्व में ग्र	ज्ञात अधिभार, यदि कोई हो म भंडारी तहसील महलीहा जिला पानीपत में रिश्चन भीय	विवर ने २१९/२९१ खनोजी में ६४८ उ	The second
352 श्रीमती समन देवी, पत्नी अशोक कमार के स्वामित्य			